
Stakeholders Mailing List
Northpark Drive Reconstruction:

East of Russell Palmer Road to East of Woodlands Drive
Harris and Montgomery Counties

CSJ: 0912-72-618First Name Last Name Salutation Position Organization Address City State Zip Email
Dustin Hodges Ms. Chief of Staff, for Council District E City of Houston 900 Bagby Street, First Floor Houston TX 77007 dustin.hodges@houstontx.gov

Choyce Morrow Mr. City Floodplain Administrator City of Houston 1002 Washington Ave. Houston TX 77002 choyce.morrow@houstontx.gov

Carol Haddock Ms. Director of Public Works City of Houston P.O. Box 1562 Houston TX 77251
Carol.Haddock@houstontx.gov; 

publicworks@houstontx.gov
Yvonne Forrest Ms. Director of Water City of Houston 611 Walker, 25th Fl Houston TX 77002 Yvonne.Forrest@houstontx.gov
Stephen Costello Mr. Houston Flood Tzar City of Houston 611 Walker, 25th Fl Houston TX 77002 Stephen.costello@houstontx.gov 
Maureen Crocker Ms. Public Works Operations Planning Director City of Houston 611 Walker, 25th Fl Houston TX 77002 Maureen.Crocker@houstontx.gov

Gary Hill Mr. Public Works Operations Project Manager City of Houston 611 Walker, 25th Fl Houston TX 77002 Gary.hill@houstontx.gov
Sharon Citino Ms. Planning Director, Water City of Houston 611 Walker, 25th Fl Houston TX 77002 sharon.citino@houstontx.gov

Fred Flickinger Mr. Representative for Council District E City of Houston 900 Bagby Street, First Floor Houston TX 77002 fred.flickinger@houstontx.gov
Darrel Hahn Mr. County Floodplain Administrator Harris County 10555 Northwest Fwy Houston TX 77092 FloodplainAdministrator@eng.hctx.net

Thomas Lambert Mr. President and CEO, METRO Harris County 1900 Main Street Houston TX 77002 thomas.lambert@ridemetro.org
Roberto Trevino Mr. Executive Director HCTRA 7701 Wilshire Place Drive Houston TX 77040 roberto.trevino@hctra.org

Joey (Joanna) Kaspar Mr. Hazard Mitigation/Resilience HGAC 3555 Timmons Lane, Suite 120 Houston TX 77277 Joanna.Kaspar@h-gac.com
Justin Bower Mr. Sr. Planner, Community and Environmental Planning HGAC 3555 Timmons Lane, Suite 120 Houston TX 77277 Justin.Bower@h-gac.com

Rhonda Sauter Ms. COH Liason Mayor's Citizen Assistance Office P.O. Box 1562 Houston TX 77002 rhonda.sauter@houstontx.gov
Darren Hess Mr. Director of Homeland Security and Emergency Management Montgomery County 501 North Thompson, Suite 103 Conroe TX 77301 darren.hess@mctx.org
Mark Mooney Mr. Engineer Montgomery County 501 North Thompson, Suite 103 Conroe TX 77301 mark.mooney@mctx.org 

Aundrea Lindsey Ms. Floodplain Administrator|Montgomery Co. Engineering Montgomery County 501 North Thompson, Suite 103 Conroe TX 77301 aundrea.lindsey@mctx.org
John Mckinney Mr. Floodplain Administrator|Montgomery Co. Engineering Montgomery County 501 North Thompson, Suite 103 Conroe TX 77301 john.mckinney@mctx.org

Miranda Hahs Ms. Senior Homeland Security Planner Montgomery County 501 North Thompson, Suite 103 Conroe TX 77301 miranda.hahs@mctx.org
Judy Eaton Ms. Emergency Management Coordinator San Jacinto County 1 State Hwy. 150, Rm 3 Coldspring TX 77331 SJC.OEM@co.San-Jacinto.tx.us

Chuck Gilman Mr. Director of Flood Management San Jacinto River Authority PO Box 329 Conroe TX 77305 cgilman@sjra.net 
Matt Barrett Mr. Division Engineer San Jacinto River Authority PO Box 329 Conroe TX 77305 mbarrett@sjra.net
Dee Price Ms. Representative Super Neighborhood 43 4102 Rustic Woods Kingwood TX 77339

Melanie Alvord Ms. Director TxDOT, Government Affairs 125 East 11th Street Austin TX 78701 Melanie.alvord@txdot.gov
Trent Thomas Mr. Director TxDOT, State Legislative Affairs 125 East 11th Street Austin TX 78701 trent.thomas@txdot.gov
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